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Charity Golf Classic
T h e   c h a r i t y  g o l f  t o u r n a m e n t  f o r  g o l f e r s

1 7 t h  a n n u a l

Friday, July 16th, 2021 | Birch Creek Golf CourseFriday, July 16th, 2021 | Birch Creek Golf Course
REGISTRATION AT 7:30 AM | SHOTGUN AT 8:30 AMREGISTRATION AT 7:30 AM | SHOTGUN AT 8:30 AM

Contact Scott Nelson at 435.760.5011 or scott.nelson@schreiberfoods.comContact Scott Nelson at 435.760.5011 or scott.nelson@schreiberfoods.com

Name:       Company:

Address:

Phone:       Email:

REGISTRATION FORMREGISTRATION FORM
Please indicate level of sponsorship. Mail completed form & check payable to
“SFI Golf Classic” or “The Family Place” to Schreiber Foods C/O Scott Nelson

885 N 600 W Logan, UT 84321 •

DIAMOND | 4 man | $5,000DIAMOND | 4 man | $5,000
4 Players, 18 Holes w/cart, 
4 $200 Shopping Bucks and 8 Raffle Books

PLATINUM | 4 man | $3,000PLATINUM | 4 man | $3,000
4 Players, 18 Holes w/cart, 
4 $150 Shopping Bucks and 4 Raffle Books

MAKE A DIFFERENCE | $MAKE A DIFFERENCE | $

GOLD | 4 man | $2,000GOLD | 4 man | $2,000
4 Players, 18 Holes w/cart, 
4 $125 Shopping Bucks and 4 Raffle Books

SILVER | 4 man | $1,500SILVER | 4 man | $1,500
4 Players, 18 Holes w/cart, 
4 $100 Shopping Bucks and 4 Raffle Books

HOLE SPONSOR | $250HOLE SPONSOR | $250

Thank you for your continued support as we focus on strengthening families and protecting 
children. Each donation is tax-deductible to the extent allowable by law. Due to the CARES 
Act in 2020 allowance of partial above the line deduction for charitable contributions for 
individual taxpayers the amount not to exceed $300 is made eligible and corporate donations 
cap is now 25% of taxable income. The Family Places’ tax identification number is 87-0398053.


